

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2610/2013
(From the judgment and order dated 08/01/2013 in CRLR No.954/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BARJINDER SINGH @ MAKHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI, CHANDIGARH

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11th November, 2013.
In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit may be filed.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)
|COURT MASTER

| |(INDU BALA KAPUR)
| |COURT MASTER

N.B. This matter is shown in the advance list for
1st November, 2013 at Sr. No.641.