

*

ITEM NO.39

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).10050-10051/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 29/03/2011 in WPCRL No.355/2010
and order dated 07/04/2011 in WPCRL No.355/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF
DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

SATYA PAL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order,
stay, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 21/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Tatini Basu, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on January 28, 2014.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Narendra Prasad)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|

*Note - The counsel who mentioned the matter did not give his name.