

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1386-1387 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.HANJURA

PRAVEEN KUMAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CENTRAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Yogesh Sharma,adv.

Mr. Yoginder Handoo,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Anuradha Rustogi,adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 21.04.2014.

|
|

|
|

|(M.K.HANJURA)
|Registrar

|
|