

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.MP Nos. 14530-14531 of 2014 IN
Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI.) Nos.
10050-10051/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated
29/03/2011 in WPCRL No. 355/2010,07/04/2011 in WPCRL No.
355/2010 passed by the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

SATYA PAL GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/07/2014

These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikram Chaudhari, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sangram Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List Cr.M.P.Nos. 14530-14531 of 2014 on
25.07.2014 before an appropriate Bench.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Charanjeet Kaur
Date: 2014.07.22
17:20:56 IST
Reason: