

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6372/2014  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
18/07/2014 in CRLMA No. 296/2014 in CRLWP No. 33/2014 passed by  
the High Court Of Delhi At N. Delhi)

GOPAL SINGH BISHT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 6391/2014(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)SLP(Crl.) No. 6691-6692 of 2014(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
judgment and interim relief and office report)

Date : 29/08/2014      These petitions were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Deepti Kalia, Adv.  
Mr. Shahid Anwar, Adv.

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice.

In the meantime, further proceedings before the  
trial court shall remain stayed, until further  
orders.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar