

ITEM NO.60

COURT NO.3 SECTION IIC
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP. 2947/2017 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
No(s). 2977/2014
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13/03/2014
in WPCRL No. 1813/2013 13/03/2014 in CM No. 2442/2014 passed by the
High Court Of Delhi At New Delhi)

NARAYAN DIWAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CBI

Respondent(s)

(for stay and office report)

Date : 13/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sibor Sankar Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not taken up.

List on 21 st

April, 2017.

[O.P. SHARMA]

[RAJINDER KAUR]

AR-CUM-PS COURT MASTER